Place
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Name

Cyrus Evans

Henri McCourt
Luke Doscinski
Abrahm Geissinger
Sam Goldey

Ben Hatch

Sam Coffin

James Mooney
Kodi Quimby

Eli Hoeft

Noah Civiello
Andrew Robinson
Brandon Mastriano
William Leach
Deegan Grant
Daniel Dalton
Matthew Dos Santos
Eben Buck

Kyle Mastriano
Kayden Soiett
Samuel Geissinger
Owen Schwab
Riley Hall

Luke Carr

Brey McCamish
Ben Daku

Connor Poirier

Gender
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Team

Mt. Blue High School
Mt. Blue High School
Mt. Blue High School
Spruce Mountain
Cony High School
Mt. Blue High School
Cony High School
Cony High School
Mt. Blue High School
Mt. Blue High School
Mt. Blue High School
Mt. Blue High School
Cony High School
Gardiner High School
Gardiner High School
Mt. Blue High School
Cony High School
Cony High School
Cony High School
Gardiner High School
Spruce Mountain
Spruce Mountain
Gardiner High School
Gardiner High School
Gardiner High School
Mt. Blue High School
Cony High School

Time
17:30.8
18:13.7
19:11.6
19:27.1
19:38.2
19:42.8
19:45.9
19:54.4
20:19.9
20:26.5
21:19.4
21:28.8
21:40.5
22:05.2
22:05.4
22:43.1
23:01.0
23:04.8
23:05.3
23:12.5
25:46.0
26:43.3
29:48.6
31:50.4
33:12.9
36:07.2
38:13.9

Grade

12
10

12
11

12
11
12
10
10
11
11
12

11
11
11
11
12

12
12

11



